10  |  Smart Solutions Passive Infrared Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
PROSenP06 (on/off) - Cold Room Sensor
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230VAC 50Hz 0/1000 Lux 10A 10s - 99min White
Ordering example: Product Name/Mounting (e.g. PROSenP06/R)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• Temperature range:
-30°C to 35°C
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• 10A of lighting and/or ventilation
• Recessed (R) & surface (S) mounting options
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
With extended
wiring housing
7m Diameter
15m Maximum mounting height
2.
8m
DETAIL:
PROSenP05 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output 1 Output 2
Dry Contact Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 10/2000 Lux
2000W - Incandescent
1000W - AC Halogen
750VA - Fluorescent
600VA - LED
5A for 12-250 VAC
or
5A for 5-30 VDC
Time 1: 30s - 30min
Time 2: 10s - 60min
White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP05)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 9m Detection area
• Optional IR remote
• Recessed mounted
• Dual output
• Adjustable sensitivity
•  Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
9m Diameter
2.
5m
DETAIL:
Optional IR remote
Return to Contents Page